
MON TUE WED THU FRI Date Day Events
2021/4/1 Thu Medical Check-up for all students～5/20), 

4/1 4/2 (※Your need to make a reservation through web-site)
1 4/5 4/6 4/7 4/8 4/9 2021/4/7 Wed Promotion Ceremony
2 4/12 4/13 4/14 4/15 4/16 2021/4/8 Thu Spring qarter start 
3 4/19 4/20 4/21 4/22 4/23
4 4/26 4/27 4/28 4/29 4/30
5 5/3 5/4 5/5 5/6 5/7
6 5/10 5/11 5/12 5/13 5/14
7 5/17 5/18 5/19 5/20 5/21
8 5/24 5/25 5/26 5/27 5/28

9 5/31 6/1 6/2 6/3 6/4 2021/6/4 Fri Spare day(Basicallyl no class is held)

10 6/7 6/8 6/9 6/10 6/11 2021/6/10 Thu Summer quarter starts

11 6/14 6/15 6/16 6/17 6/18
12 6/21 6/22 6/23 6/24 6/25
13 6/28 6/29 6/30 7/1 7/2

14 7/5 7/6 7/7 7/8 7/9
15 7/12 7/13 7/14 7/15 7/16
16 7/19 7/20 7/21 7/22 7/23
17 7/26 7/27 7/28 7/29 7/30 Open campus (TBA)

18 8/2 8/3 8/4 8/5 8/6
19 8/9 8/10 2021/8/10 Tue Spare day(Basicallyl no class is held)

Summer Break（～9/30）
2021/9/24 Fri Graduation Ceremony　*4th year students

１４ １４ １４ １４ １４

MON TUE WED THU FRI Date Day Events

1 10/1 2020/10/1 Fri Entrance Ceremony

2 10/4 10/5 10/6 10/7 10/8 2021/10/4 Thu Autumn quarter starts

3 10/11 10/12 10/13 10/14 10/15
4 10/18 10/19 10/20 10/21 10/22
5 10/25 10/26 10/27 10/28 10/29
6 11/1 11/2 11/3 11/4 11/5 2021/11/5 Fri University Festival（～11/8）

7 11/8 11/9 11/10 11/11 11/12
8 11/15 11/16 11/17 11/18 11/19
9 11/22 11/23 11/24 11/25 11/26

10 11/29 11/30 12/1 12/2 12/3 2021/12/2 Thu Spare day(Basicallyl no class is held)

11 12/6 12/7 12/8 12/9 12/10 2021/12/6 Mon Start of Winter Quarter

12 12/13 12/14 12/15 12/16 12/17
13 12/20 12/21 12/22 12/23 12/24
14 12/27 12/28 12/29 12/30 12/31 2021/12/25 Sat Winter Break（～1/4）

15 1/3 1/4 1/5 1/6 1/7 2022/1/5 Wed Thursday Class

16 1/10 1/11 1/12 1/13 1/14 2022/1/14 Fri No class

17 1/17 1/18 1/19 1/20 1/21 2022/1/20 Thu No class

18 1/24 1/25 1/26 1/27 1/28
19 1/31 2/1 2/2 2/3 2/4
20 2/7 2/8 2/9 2/10 2/11 2022/2/10 Thu Friday class

21 2/14 2/15 2022/2/15 Tue Spare day(Basicallyl no class is held)
１６ １６ １６ １６ １６ 2022/3/23 Wed Graduation ceremony for Spring

*Public Holiday *This schedule only applies for IUP course.
*No Class Offered

*Substitute day for class that is originally scheduled to be held on other day of the week

*Spare day (day when classes cannot be held due to disasters, etc., and make-up classes, etc., are provided)

（後期） Autumn（＆Winter） Semester

Yearly Schedule AY2021 - IUP (International Undergraduate Program)

（前期） Spring（＆Summer） Semester
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●4/7（Wed)　Promotion Ceremony  for 2nd-year students

---------------------------------------------

The table is indicated quarter basis but it has not yet been divided into quarter for IUP. Just consider you

class registration as semester basis.

【Intensive courses】

●(TBA)Fieldwork on Bioresource & Bioenvironment 2  Kasahara sensei

●(TBA)  Agricultural Field Visit 1 (Doi-sensei)  (Mainly for 2nd year students)

●(TBA)   Agricultural Field Visit 1 (Maekawa-sensei)　(Mainly for 3rd year students)

●(TBA, Mar 2022)  　BBEP 1（William-sensei）(Mainly for 3rd year students)

●Special Lecture on Advanced Topics of Agriculture 5 (Nakamura T sensei)  (unheld *once in two year)

※From April 19 to June 20, all IUP classes (except
practical subject) are held online
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